Room Service Menu

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER:

Via your bedroom telephone: Start by dialing ‘2910’ to be put
through to our friendly room service team. Make sure to discuss

any Food Allergies & Intolerances at the time of ordering.

SOUP OF THE DAY (€ available) 415 kcal

Served with crusty sourdough

JACKET POTATO 157 kcal

Freshly baked jacket potato served with salad and house slaw
and a filling of your choice.

Via our online platform: Treat yourself via our
safe contactless online environment giving you .

Tuna mayonnaise 292 kcal
Baked beans 92 kcal

the freedom to order and pay from your own device.
Simply scan the QR code to the right.

Use this service to discover our full room service
menu, see item availability and view allergen
information before placing your order and
relaxing whilst our team get everything ready.

Available on white or seeded bloomer

Mature cheddar (  available) 411 kcal

CREAM TEA (@ available) 903 kcal
2 homemade sultana scones, Cornish clotted cream and tiptree
preserve.

BAKED GARLIC STUDDED CAMEMBERT (" available) 637 kcal
Served with toasted baguette.

accompanied with homemade slaw, salad and tortilla chips. (¢havailable) BUTTERM"-K CHICKEN WINGS (WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCE) 637 kcal
Ask our team about upgrading your tortilla chips to skinny fries for £2. Served with toasted baguette.

@ MATURE CHEDDAR and pickle ( available on request) 561kcal
@ HONEY ROASTED HAM with Dijon mustard mayonnaise 491kcal

@) TUNA spring onion, cracked pepper & mayonnaise 755kcal
@) HUMMUS with roasted red pepper & roquette 714kcal

Served with house slaw, salad and tortilla chips (upgrade your
tortilla chips to fries for £2)

TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA 517kcal
TUNA MAYONNAISE & CHEDDAR 802kcal

Served with house slaw, salad and tortilla chips (upgrade your
tortilla chips to fries for £2)

CROQUE MONSIEUR 1082kcal
Toasted ham and cheese with a rich cheese sauce

@ Dairy Free @ Vegan

4 Wings 655kcal

8 Wings 1310 kcal

CAULIFLOWER WINGS (WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCE) 637 kcal
£8 Served with toasted baguette.

£9 Small plate 241kcal

£8 Large plate 482 kcal

£8
Choose your coating: Sriracha & sweet chilli 67kcal; Honey BBQ 212kcal;
Maple & Sesame 122kcal
¢) SWEET POTATO AND CHICKPEA CURRY 557 kcal
£12 Served with steamed rice
£13 @ CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 557 kcal
Served with steamed rice
Add: Grilled garlic naan 199kcal for £3
Popadom and mango chutney 287kcal for £2.5
£9.5

Onion Bhaji 223kcal for £2.5
Gluten Free Vegetarian

£6.5

£10

£9

£10

£6
£10

£6
£10

£16

£16

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our team if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any
food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

Adults need around 2000 kcal



STEAK AND ALE PIE 893 kcal
Served with mashed potato, seasonal vegetables and red wine
gravy.

gIeEr\'/oé.ngrEg%r'i:e:ﬁgleHvRvﬁwEﬁgglgs% ?aai;lm Bu]grger, steakhouse

sauce, vegan cheese, crispy onions and skinny fries.

GRILLED GAMMON STEAK 874 kcal
Served with 2 fried eggs and thick cut chips

COD AND CHIPS WITH A VIEW 1024 kcals

Served with thick cut chips, mushy peas and homemade tartar
sauce

STEAKHOUSE BEEF BURGER 1354kcal

Served with brioche bun, steakhouse sauce, bacon, emmental
cheese, gherkins, crispy onions and skinny fries.

INDIAN GRAIN SALAD @317kcal

Served with mixed salad, onion bhaji, avocado, cucumber and
tomatoes.

Add grilled chicken 244kcal for £4 or grilled halloumi

130kcal for £3

THICK CUT CHIPS ® 335 kcal
SKINNY FRIES @ 325 kcal

CHEESY FRIES @ 457 kcal

CAJUN FRIES & 308 kcal

BATTERED ONION RINGS @ 385 kcal
GRILLED GARLIC CIABATTA 446 kcal
SEASONAL VEGETABLES ® 136 kcal

Dairy Fr

£15

DAIRY ICE CREAM @ 322 kcal £6

Three scoops of dairy ice cream. Choose from: vanilla,
chocolate or strawberry.

£17
RHUBARB AND GINGER CHEESCAKE & 313 kcal £7.5
Served with rhubarb and berry compote
£13 SALTED CARAMEL ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE 504kcal
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce £8
£16  SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESE © 874 kcal
Savoury biscuits, red onion chutney, celery and grapes £9.5
£17  MARGHERITA®102ikeal
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil and olive oil.
13 @ CAPRIANIO  109Tkcal £12.95
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goats cheese, spinach, olives and
@) cherry tomato. £12.95
MEATYLICIOUS 1303kcal
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, salami Milano, chorizo,
@ roquette and chilli oil. £14.5
£4 HONEY BBQ CHICKEN 1132kcal
£4 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shredded chicken breast, sweet
£5 ) drop peppers, honey & BBQ sauce. £14.5
£5 FIRECRACKER 1075kcal |
£4 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy chorizo, shredded chicken
£5 @) breast, jalapeno, sweet drop peppers and srirarcha hot sauce.
£14.5
£4
ee @ Vegan Gluten Free Vegetarian

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our team if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any
food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

Adults need around 2000 kcal



CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED RUM
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL RUM
MALIBU

SAILOR JERRY

BULLEIT BOURBON
GLENFIDDICH 12YO
GLENMORANGIE

HAIG CLUB SINGLE GRAIN
JACK DANIEL'S

JAMESON ORIGINAL
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
LAPHROIG

FAMOUS GROUSE
WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKERS MARK

MONKEY SHOULDER

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL
DISCARDED VODKA
KETEL ONE VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED

JULES CLARION
MARTELL VS

ABV MEASURE

38.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £4.3
38.0% 25ML £4.7
40.0% 25ML £S5
38.0% 25ML £5.3
21.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £4.6
ABV MEASURE
45.0% 25ML £4.7
40.0% 25ML £5.2
40.0% 25ML £5.7
40.0% 25ML £5.5
40.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £5
46.0% 25ML £5.8
40.0% 25ML £4.5
40.0% 25ML £5.4
45.0% 25ML £4.7
40.0% 25ML £5
ABV MEASURE
40.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £5.3
40.0% 25ML £5
40.0% 25ML £4.3
ABV  MEASURE
36.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £5.5

APEROL
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI

COINTREAU

DISARRONO AMARETTO
KAHLUA

JAGERMEISTER

OLMECA TEQUILA REPOSADO
OLMECA TEQUILA BLANCO
PERNOD

SAMBUCA BLACK

SAMBUCA WHITE
SOUTHERN COMFORT

TIA MARIA

GRAHAMS 10 YR
HARVEY BRISTOL CREAM
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTININ ROSSO

ABV
11.0%
18.0%
17.0%
25.0%
40.0%
28.0%
20.0%
35.0%
38.0%
38.0%
25.0%
38.0%
38.0%
35.0%
20.0%

ABV
20.0%
17.5%
20.0%
15.0%
15.0%

MEASURE
SOML
SOML
SOML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML

MEASURE
SOML

SOML
SOML
SOML
SOML

SEA CHANGE 0% SPARKLING - ITALY 2025 kcal

Hints of elderflower, crisp apple and summer mint set the taste
buds alive. A refreshing and enjoyable companion to any occasion.

£5
£4.5
£5
£4.8
£4
£4
£4
£3.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.2
£3.5
£4.2
£4.2
£3

£5.8
£3.8
£4
£4
£4

75CL

£26



ABV MEASURE
BATHTUB GIN 43.0% 25ML £5.5
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40.0% 25ML £4.7
GORDON’S GIN 37.5% 25ML £4.3
GORDON’S PINK GIN 38.0% 25ML £4.3
HENDRICKS 41.4% 25ML £5
TANQUERAY 43.1% 25ML £5
TANQUERAY SEVILLA 41.0% 25ML £5.3
SEEDLIP GROVE 42 NON-ALC SPIRIT 0% 25ML £4
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER 43.0% 25ML £5.3
WHITLEY NEILL MANGO AND LIME 43.0% 25ML £5.3

43.0% 25ML £5.3

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

175ML 250ML 75CL

CALAVERAS BLANCO - SPAIN

Delicious peach aromas with fresh pear and subtle floral notes.
Good volume and crisp acidity makes for a long lingering
finish.

| CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE D.O.C - £7
ITALY

A fresh wine with light minerality, balanced and persistent,

along with fruity notes and light aromatics.

CHARDONNAY, DOWN UNDER - AUSTRALIA £7

This chardonnay displays all the classic characteristics of zesty
lemon and apple aromas. The flavour of white peach and pear
burst on the palate.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIA ALTA RESERVA- CHILE
Fresh and zesty with wonderful aromas, hints of citrus and
floral notes.

CHENIN BLANC, INKOSI - SOUTH AFRICA

The ever-so-slightly off dry character of this wine provides a
delightful fruitiness. Bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas,
well balanced

and refreshing clean finish.

£7

£5.8 £7.8 £22

£9.5 £27

£9.5 £27

£9.5 £27

£28

175ML 250ML 75CL

LUNA AZUL MERLOT - CHILE

This attractive Merlot displays varietal aromas of
cassis and liquorice. The palate is fleshy and mouth
filling with flavours of plum, sweet spice and a hint of
chocolate.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BARON D’ARIGNAC
- FRANCE

Medium bodied red from South West France offering
bramble fruit with clean acidity and soft hints of plums
and green peppers.

SHIRAZ, UMBALA - SOUTH AFRICA

Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and smoky
black pepper giving way to a lush ripe black fruit
palate.

MALBEC, EQUINO - ARGENTINA
A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry, medium-
bodied, yet soft and silky with seductive tannins.

FAUSTINO RIVERO JOVEN D.O.C. RIOJA -
SPAIN
Spicy aromas with moderate tannins on the palate.

£5.8 £7.8 £22

£7 £9.5 £27

£7 £9.5 £27

£7.5 £10 £29

£30

175ML 250ML 75CL

WHITE ZINFANDEL, CHARLIE ZIN - USA
Fruity and fresh with a pleasant mouth feel. Notes led
by red fruit and hints of delicate spices.

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, BELLO TRAMONTO -
ITALY

This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is
delicately aromatic

and deliciously crisp on the palate.

WHISPERING ANGEL- FRANCE

It’s a wonderfully dry and crisp wine with scent of
crushed strawberries, peach, rose-water and orange
blossom. Balanced by citrus zest acidity and a
creamy finish.

£5.8 £7.8 £22

£6.5 £8.5 £25

£50



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

| CASTELLI PROSECCO D.O.C - ITALY £8

A lovely straw yellow with a faint greenish reflection in colour.
Subtle aroma with hints of apple, along with a dry, crispy and fruity
palate which is pleasant and a clean finish

PROSECCO ROSE FAMIGLIA BOTTER D.O.C EXTRA DRY
- ITALY

A beautiful fresh and light sparkling rosé with an intense red berry
character. Wonderfully fragrant with hints of strawberries and a
crisp finish.

NV BRUT, CHAMPAGN EUGENE Ill IRC - FRANCE
Aromas of grapefruit, citrus and pastries. Fresh and tense with a
good minerality and notes of pears and lemon zest.

LANSON PERE ET FILS NV - FRANCE

This delightful white non-vintage Champagne produced by Lanson
is crafted in France’s Champagne region. An inviting wine, made
with

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier grapes. This wine has a
distinctively crisp and zesty, the palate shows elegant fruit and the
finish plenty of freshness.

75CL

£30

£34

£48

£70
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