Room Service Menu

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER:

Via your bedroom telephone: Start by dialing '2910' to be put through to our friendly room service team. Make sure to discuss any Food Allergies & Intolerances at the time of ordering.

Via our online platform: Treat yourself via our safe contactless online environment giving you the freedom to order and pay from your own device. Simply scan the QR code to the right.

Use this service to discover our full room service menu, see item availability and view allergen information before placing your order and relaxing whilst our team get everything ready.

SANDWICHES Available on white or seeded bloomer accompanied with homemade slaw, salad and tortilla chips. (available) Ask our team about upgrading your tortilla chips to skinny fries for £2.

24) 24)	MATURE CHEDDAR and pickle (available on request) 561kcal HONEY ROASTED HAM with Dijon mustard mayonnaise 491kcal	£8 £9
	TUNA spring onion, cracked pepper & mayonnaise 755kcal	£8
(24)	HUMMUS with roasted red pepper & roquette 714kcal	£8

PANINI

Served with house slaw, salad and tortilla chips (upgrade your tortilla chips to fries for $\pounds 2$)

TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA 517kcal	£12
TUNA MAYONNAISE & CHEDDAR 802kcal	£13

TOASTED SANDWICH

Served with house slaw, salad and tortilla chips (upgrade your tortilla chips to fries for £2)

CROQUE MONSIEUR 1082kcal Toasted ham and cheese with a rich cheese sauce

LIGHT BITES

SOUP OF THE DAY (@ available) 415 kcal Served with crusty sourdough	£6.5
JACKET POTATO 6 157 kcal Freshly baked jacket potato served with salad and house slaw and a filling of your choice. Add extra topping for £3 Tuna mayonnaise 292 kcal Baked beans 92 kcal Mature cheddar (available) 411 kcal	£10
CREAM TEA () () available) 903 kcal 2 homemade sultana scones, Cornish clotted cream and tiptree preserve.	£9
 BAKED GARLIC STUDDED CAMEMBERT(available) 637 kcal Served with toasted baguette. BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WINGS (WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCE) 637 kcal Served with toasted baguette. 4 Wings 655kcal 8 Wings 1310 kcal CAULIFLOWER WINGS (WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCE) 637 kcal Served with toasted baguette. Small plate 241kcal Large plate 482 kcal 	£10 £6 £10 £6 £10
Choose your coating: Sriracha & sweet chilli 67kcal; Honey BBQ 212kc Maple & Sesame 122kcal	:al;

MAINS& GRILL

	SWEET POTATO AND CHICKPEA CURRY 557 kcal	£16
£12	Served with steamed rice	
£13	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 557 kcal Served with steamed rice	£16
	Add: Grilled garlic naan 199kcal for £3	
CO F	Popadom and mango chutney 287kcal for ± 2.5	
£9.5	Onion Bhaji 223kcal for £2.5	

💿 Dairy Free 🚳 Vegan 🎯 Gluten Free 💿 Vegetarian

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our team if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

Adults need around 2000 kcal

STEAK AND ALE PIE 893 kcal Served with mashed potato, seasonal vegetables and red wine gravy.	£15
MEATLESS FARM BURGER @ 1128 kcal Served in a brioche bun with Meatless Farm Burger, steakhouse sauce, vegan cheese, crispy onions and skinny fries.	£17
GRILLED GAMMON STEAK 874 kcal Served with 2 fried eggs and thick cut chips	£13
COD AND CHIPS WITH A VIEW 1024 kcals Served with thick cut chips, mushy peas and homemade tartar sauce	£16
STEAKHOUSE BEEF BURGER 1354kcal Served with brioche bun, steakhouse sauce, bacon, emmental cheese, gherkins, crispy onions and skinny fries. NORISH BOWL	£17
INDIAN GRAIN SALAD 317kcal Served with mixed salad, onion bhaji, avocado, cucumber and tomatoes. Add grilled chicken 244kcal for £4 or grilled halloumi 3 130kcal for £3 SIDES	£13
THICK CUT CHIPS @ 335 kcal SKINNY FRIES @ 325 kcal	£4 £4
CHEESY FRIES © 457 kcal CAJUN FRIES © 308 kcal BATTERED ONION RINGS © 385 kcal GRILLED GARLIC CIABATTA © 446 kcal SEASONAL VEGETABLES © 136 kcal	£5 £5 £4 £5 £4

SWEET & SAVORY TREATS

	66
DAIRY ICE CREAM © 322 kcal	£6
Three scoops of dairy ice cream. Choose from: vanilla, chocolate or strawberry.	
chocolate of strawberry.	
RHUBARB AND GINGER CHEESCAKE 💩 313 kcal	£7.5
Served with rhubarb and berry compote	27.0
SALTED CARAMEL ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE 504kcal	
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	£8
Savoury biscuits, red onion chutney, celery and grapes	
	£9.5
PIZZA	
MARGHERITA V 1021kcal	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil and olive oil.	
CAPRIANIO 1091kcal	£12.95
	E12.95
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goats cheese, spinach, olives and	
⊗ cherry tomato.♥	£12.95
MEATYLICIOUS 1303kcal	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, salami Milano, chorizo,	
le roquette and chilli oil.	£14.5
HONEY BBQ CHICKEN 1132kcal	L14.0
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shredded chicken breast, sweet	
A drop peppers, honey & BBQ sauce.	
FIRECRACKER 1075kcal	£14.5
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy chorizo, shredded chicken	
Ø breast, jalapeno, sweet drop peppers and srirarcha hot sauce.	£14.5

💿 Dairy Free 🚳 Vegan 🐵 Gluten Free 💿 Vegetarian

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our team if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

RUM

	710 1	12/100112	
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM	38.0%	25ML	£4.3
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	40.0%	25ML	£4.3
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED RUM	38.0%	25ML	£4.7
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD	40.0%	25ML	£5
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL RUM	38.0%	25ML	£5.3
MALIBU	21.0%	25ML	£4.3
SAILOR JERRY	40.0%	25ML	£4.6

WHISKY - BOURBON - MALTSABV MEASURE

BULLEIT BOURBON	45.0%	25ML	£4.7
GLENFIDDICH 12YO	40.0%	25ML	£5.2
GLENMORANGIE	40.0%	25ML	£5.7
HAIG CLUB SINGLE GRAIN	40.0%	25ML	£5.5
JACK DANIEL'S	40.0%	25ML	£4.3
JAMESON ORIGINAL	40.0%	25ML	£4.3
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	40.0%	25ML	£5
LAPHROIG	46.0%	25ML	£5.8
FAMOUS GROUSE	40.0%	25ML	£4.5
WOODFORD RESERVE	40.0%	25ML	£5.4
MAKERS MARK	45.0%	25ML	£4.7
MONKEY SHOULDER	40.0%	25ML	£5

VODKA

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL DISCARDED VODKA KETEL ONE VODKA SMIRNOFF RED

ABV MEASURE 40.0% 25ML £4.3 40.0% 25ML £5.3 40.0% 25ML £5 40.0% 25ML £5

ABV MEASURE

LIQUERS/SHOTS

	ABV	MEASURE	
APEROL	11.0%	50ML	£5
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	18.0%	50ML	£4.5
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	17.0%	50ML	£5
CAMPARI	25.0%	25ML	£4.8
COINTREAU	40.0%	25ML	£4
DISARRONO AMARETTO	28.0%	25ML	£4
KAHLUA	20.0%	25ML	£4
JAGERMEISTER	35.0%	25ML	£3.5
OLMECA TEQUILA REPOSADO	38.0%	25ML	£4.5
OLMECA TEQUILA BLANCO	38.0%	25ML	£4.5
PERNOD	25.0%	25ML	£4.2
SAMBUCA BLACK	38.0%	25ML	£3.5
SAMBUCA WHITE	38.0%	25ML	£4.2
SOUTHERN COMFORT	35.0%	25ML	£4.2
TIA MARIA	20.0%	25ML	£3

MEACUDE

PORT SHERRY & VERMOUTH ABV MEASURE

GRAHAMS 10 YR	20.0%	50ML	£5.8
HARVEY BRISTOL CREAM	17.5%	50ML	£3.8
MARTINI BIANCO	20.0%	50ML	£4
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	15.0%	50ML	£4
MARTININ ROSSO	15.0%	50ML	£4

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

75CL

COGNAC-BRANDY

JULES CLARION MARTELL VS ABV MEASURE

36.0% 25ML £4.3 40.0% 25ML £5.5 **SEA CHANGE 0% SPARKLING - ITALY** 202.5 kcal Hints of elderflower, crisp apple and summer mint set the taste buds alive. A refreshing and enjoyable companion to any occasion. £26

GIN	ABV	MEASU	RE		RED
BATHTUB GIN	43.0%	25ML	£5	.5	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	40.0%	25ML	£4	.7	LUNA AZUL This attractive
GORDON'S GIN	37.5%	25ML	£4	.3	cassis and liqu
GORDON'S PINK GIN	38.0%	25ML	£4	.3	filling with flay chocolate.
HENDRICKS	41.4%	25ML	£5		
TANQUERAY	43.1%	25ML	£5		- FRANCE
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	41.0%	25ML	£5	.3	Medium bodie bramble fruit
SEEDLIP GROVE 42 NON-ALC SPIRIT	0%	25ML	£4		and green per
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	43.0%	25ML	£5	.3	SHIRAZ, UM
WHITLEY NEILL MANGO AND LIME	43.0%	25ML	£5	.3	Dark cherry co black pepper
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	43.0%	25ML	£5	.3	palate.
WHITE WINE		175ML	250ML	75CL	MALBEC, EC A mix of plum bodied, yet so
CALAVERAS BLANCO - SPAIN Delicious peach aromas with fresh pear and subtle Good volume and crisp acidity makes for a long lin finish.		£5.8 es.	£7.8	£22	FAUSTINO F SPAIN Spicy aromas
CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE ITALY A fresh wine with light minerality, balanced and pe along with fruity notes and light aromatics.		£7	£9.5	£27	ROSÉ
CHARDONNAY, DOWN UNDER - AUSTRALI	Α	£7	£9.5	£27	
This chardonnay displays all the classic characteris emon and apple aromas. The flavour of white peac ourst on the palate.	tics of zes				WHITE ZINE Fruity and free by red fruit ar
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIA ALTA RESERVA-	CHILE	£7	£9.5	£27	
Fresh and zesty with wonderful aromas, hints of ci	trus and				ITALY
					This elegant a
floral notes.				620	This elegant a delicately arou
	provides a	1		£28	

RED	175ML	250ML	75CL
LUNA AZUL MERLOT - CHILE This attractive Merlot displays varietal aromas of cassis and liquorice. The palate is fleshy and mouth filling with flavours of plum, sweet spice and a hint of chocolate.	£5.8	£7.8	£22
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BARON D'ARIGNAC - FRANCE Medium bodied red from South West France offering bramble fruit with clean acidity and soft hints of plums and green peppers.	£7	£9.5	£27
SHIRAZ, UMBALA - SOUTH AFRICA Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and smoky black pepper giving way to a lush ripe black fruit palate.	£7	£9.5	£27
MALBEC, EQUINO - ARGENTINA A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry, medium- bodied, yet soft and silky with seductive tannins.	£7.5	£10	£29
FAUSTINO RIVERO JOVEN D.O.C. RIOJA -			£30
SPAIN Spicy aromas with moderate tannins on the palate.			
ROSÉ	175MI	_ 250ML	75CL
WHITE ZINFANDEL, CHARLIE ZIN – USA Fruity and fresh with a pleasant mouth feel. Notes led by red fruit and hints of delicate spices.	£5.8	£7.8	£22
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, BELLO TRAMONTO - ITALY This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic	£6.5	£8.5	£25
and deliciously crisp on the palate.			
WHISPERING ANGEL- FRANCE It's a wonderfully dry and crisp wine with scent of crushed strawberries, peach, rose-water and orange blossom. Balanced by citrus zest acidity and a creamy finish.			£50

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

125ML 75CL

I CASTELLI PROSECCO D.O.C – ITALY A lovely straw yellow with a faint greenish reflection in colour. Subtle aroma with hints of apple, along with a dry, crispy and fruity palate which is pleasant and a clean finish	£8 £30
 PROSECCO ROSÉ FAMIGLIA BOTTER D.O.C EXTRA DRY ITALY A beautiful fresh and light sparkling rosé with an intense red berry character. Wonderfully fragrant with hints of strawberries and a crisp finish. 	
NV BRUT, CHAMPAGN EUGENE III IRC - FRANCE Aromas of grapefruit, citrus and pastries. Fresh and tense with a good minerality and notes of pears and lemon zest.	£48
LANSON PERE ET FILS NV - FRANCE This delightful white non-vintage Champagne produced by Lanson is crafted in France's Champagne region. An inviting wine, made with Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier grapes. This wine has a distinctively crisp and zesty, the palate shows elegant fruit and the finish plenty of freshness.	